
SWEET PLATTER

HEALTHY PLATTER

BREAKFAST PLATTER

PLATTER MENU

SAVOURY FINGER FOODS

MINI MUFFINS
YOGHURT PARFAIT

FRESH FRUIT
SMOKED SALMON BAGELS

CHICKEN SLIDERS
BEEF SLIDERS

CHICKEN WINGS
DUTCH MEATBALLS

FALAFEL AND TZATZIKI WRAPS
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAPS

BBQ BEEF AND SLAW WRAPS
VEGETABLE CRUDITÉ AND DIPS

MINI CHEESECAKES
TIRAMISU CUPS

MACARONS
TRUFFLES

EACH PLATTER SERVES 8-10 PEOPLE

R750

R850

R900

R1100

slate
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